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S0439 -  BUPANDAGILA ADVENTIST SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F 3 4 2 0 0
M 10 6 6 0 0
T 13 10 8 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S0439/0501 M 12 II
G/S 52-D,     HIS 49-E,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 44-E,     DIV 
67-C,     BAM  7-F

S0439/0502 M 7 I
G/S 56-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 44-E,     DIV 
70-B,     BAM  20-F

S0439/0503 F 10 II
G/S 52-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 61-C,     ENG 54-D,     DIV 
59-D

S0439/0504 F 10 II
G/S 52-D,     HIS 52-D,     GEO 54-D,     ENG 49-E,     DIV 
74-B

S0439/0505 M -- ABS

S0439/0506 M 7 I
G/S 58-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 61-C,     ENG 54-D,     DIV 
81-A

S0439/0507 M 9 I
G/S 50-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 67-C,     DIV 
63-C

S0439/0508 M 10 II
G/S 35-S,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 50-D,     ENG 47-E,     DIV 
69-C

S0439/0509 F 9 I
G/S 39-S,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 53-D,     KIS 53-D,     DIV 
83-A

S0439/0510 F 8 I
G/S 57-D,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 49-E,     DIV 
83-A

S0439/0511 M 6 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 55-D,     DIV 
81-A

S0439/0512 M 14 III
G/S 37-S,     HIS 27-F,     GEO 46-E,     KIS 57-D,     DIV 
47-E

S0439/0513 M 7 I
G/S 47-E,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 48-E,     DIV 
64-C

S0439/0514 M 11 II
G/S 35-S,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 47-E,     DIV 
55-D

S0439/0515 M 14 III
G/S 43-E,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 45-E,     KIS 45-E,     DIV 
42-E

S0439/0516 M 8 I
G/S 54-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 58-D,     DIV 
67-C

S0439/0517 M 11 II
G/S 38-S,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 51-D,     KIS 31-F,     DIV 
61-C

S0439/0518 M 11 II
G/S 38-S,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 45-E,     KIS 39-S,     DIV 
67-C

S0439/0519 F 7 I
G/S 61-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 48-E,     ENG 62-C,     DIV 
82-A

FULL NAME

GALLUS SHADRACK ABAGA  

NICODEMUS ELIA YUNUS   

ANGELINA WAMBURA MARWA  

NESIA JULIUS MWIKWABE  

ALEX EDWARD NGUSA  

SHUKURU JOSEPH WAMBURA  

ELIEZEL EMMANUE NGENDAZI  

JACKSON WILSON JACKSON  

NGONI KISINZA GILIHE  

EUNICE KINGAJA KAJIRU  

TABITHA MASANA CHACHA  

JOEL LUCAS LIMBU  

AGNES   FABIAN TIKILA  

JOHNSON DOMICIAN RWEIKIZA  

MAGEMA JIYUMBI DEUS  

MASINDE SABATHO MUGENYI  

MASUNGA  MAGASEDI HATO  

MUHIDINI EDWINI MBEU  

NKONYA GEOFREY ISAYA  
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S0439/0520 F 12 II
G/S 41-E,     HIS 55-D,     KIS 48-E,     ENG 43-E,     DIV 
63-C

S0439/0521 F 13 III
G/S 45-E,     HIS 55-D,     KIS 34-F,     ENG 37-S,     DIV 
60-C

S0439/0522 M 7 I
G/S 60-C,     HIS 77-B,     KIS 55-D,     ENG 59-D,     DIV 
85-A

S0439/0523 M 9 I
G/S 55-D,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 43-E,     ENG 46-E,     DIV 
75-B

S0439/0524 M 13 III
G/S 37-S,     HIS 53-D,     KIS 34-F,     ENG 36-S,     DIV 
66-C

S0439/0525 M 7 I
G/S 48-E,     HIS 76-B,     KIS 41-E,     ENG 62-C,     DIV 
73-B

S0439/0526 M 12 II
G/S 37-S,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 33-F,     ENG 36-S,     DIV 
69-C

S0439/0527 M 9 I
G/S 53-D,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 58-D,     DIV 
76-B

S0439/0528 M 14 III
G/S 33-F,     PHY 24-F,     CHE 37-S,     BIO 49-E,     DIV 
62-C,     BAM  14-F

S0439/0529 M 13 III
G/S 49-E,     PHY 31-F,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 67-C,     DIV 
44-E,     BAM  10-F

S0439/0530 F 12 II
G/S 53-D,     GEO 54-D,     CHE 36-S,     BIO 50-D,     DIV 
56-D,     BAM  11-F

S0439/0531 F 13 III
G/S 37-S,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 38-S,     BIO 41-E,     DIV 
57-D,     BAM  7.5-F

S0439/0532 M 14 III
G/S 23-F,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 27-F,     BIO 32-F,     DIV 
58-D,     BAM  15-F

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
31 29 3.9355 16 / 16 205 / 207 Grade D (Satisfactory)
26 25 3.1154 9 / 15 107 / 181 Grade C (Good)
20 20 3.15 13 / 15 100 / 188 Grade C (Good)
19 15 4.1053 12 / 12 128 / 154 Grade D (Satisfactory)
14 14 3.75 13 / 13 153 / 168 Grade D (Satisfactory)
2 0 5 12 / 12 116 / 118 Grade F (Fail)
5 4 4.5 12 / 13 133 / 146 Grade D (Satisfactory)
5 4 3.9 12 / 13 124 / 140 Grade D (Satisfactory)
2 2 4 4 / 4 75 / 78 Grade D (Satisfactory)

31 31 2.629 2 / 2 5 / 5 Grade C (Good)
7 0 5 12 / 13 137 / 153 Grade F (Fail)

DIVINITY
BAM 

MAGDALENA CHARLES YOHANA  

MARIAM WASHIMA GUMBASHULU  

JOSEPH MASHALA KULWA  

ISAKA SANGIJO GWANCHELE  

ISAYA SAMWEL NTIHA  

MESHAKI JAFARI ATHUMANI  

SHILUNGA SALAWA SHILUNGA  

DAUD JUMA ZEMA  

IBRAHI MULUNGU ZABRON  

AKISA SOSTHENES VENANSI  

FELIADA CHINUNO MKUMI  

ABEDNEGO ABEL YALAGAGWA  

ALPHONCE MGUSI KAITIRA  

ECONOMICS

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME
GENERAL STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
SIMIYU
31
2.8778 Grade C (Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
13 / 15
139 / 177
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A B C D E S          F
0 0 3 11 6 9          2
0 4 12 8 1 0          1
0 4 5 8 3 0          0
0 0 0 5 9 1          4
0 0 3 4 4 3          0
0 0 0 0 0 0          2
0 0 0 0 1 3          1
0 0 1 1 2 0          1
0 0 0 0 2 0          0
6 5 12 5 3 0          0
0 0 0 0 0 0          7

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY
SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
ECONOMICS
DIVINITY
BAM 
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